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Notification No. M.Sc. Sys. Bio. & Bioinfo. 4™ Sem./2022/M/1
RESULT OF THE
M.Se. (TYC) Systems Biology & Bioinformatics, Fourth Semester Examinations, May 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of *Result’ Marks, Credits
and Division have been shown in the case of pass candidates.

PAPER

v

First Division. with Distt.

First Division
Second Division
Third Division

Mother's Name

Panjab Universi

Trannum Khatoon

Ramandeep Kaur
Meelam
Mittali Bansal

Manjit Kaur
Rajkumari Verma

Laxmi Devi
Sarabjit Kaur
Reena Devi
Reena Garg
Kamaljeet Kaur
Jasbir Kaur

Asha Devi
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PAPER CODE
MSBB4U1 Computation Cell Biology [l
MSBB402 Chemoinformatics
MSBB403 Advance Bioinformatics and Nanotechnology
Project Work and Oral Presentation
41 Semester : 600 dj! Semester @ 24
15T 10 3" Semester: 1800 157 10 3" Semester ; 72
Grand Total ¢ 2400 Total Credits : 96
Roll Regd. No. Name of the Father's Name
No. Candidate
Centre For Systems Biolo UIE
Full Subjects Candidates
60721 14816000585 Fakhera Mohammad
Khatoon [ftekhar Parwana
60722 18017001717 Navjot kaur Jagwinder Singh
60723 18017001710 Anu Saini Ram Sarup
60724 18017001712 Avantika Bansal Bankey Behari
60725 18017001713 Gurleen Kaur Kulbir Singh
Dhoat
60726 18017001714 Jyotsna Thakur  Utrtam Singh
Verma
60727 36120005002 Pankaj Kumar Sanjay Singh
60728 14814000618 Tanvir Kaur Prem Singh
60729 14817000412 Deeksha Meelu  Rashpal Singh
60730 18017001709 Amisha Garg MNeeraj Garg
60731 18017001708 Aayushi Notra  Gurjeet Singh
60732 14814000610 Harpreet Kaur Amarjeet Singh
60733 36120005001 Nitika Warinder Kumar
Total: 13 J{D ‘/ &,
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1940

1975
2017
1921
1929

2170

1677
1945
1809
1975
2170
1682
1877

MARKS
100
100
100
200+100= 300

1800 or more Marks
1440 101799 Marks

1200 101439 Marks

Below 1200 Marks

Earned

Marks Credits Division
Obtd.

First with Distt.

First with Distt.
First with Distt.
First with Distt

First with Distt.

First with Disit.

First
First with Distt.
First with Distt.
First with Distt.
First with Distt.
First

First with Distt,
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Controller of Examinations



